Applicable to various chiral compounds
Excellent resolution/durability
Extremely low initial cost on analysis and purification
PB-0062EHPLC Column / Packing Material with
Polysaccharide Derivatives Chiral Selector
CHIRAL ART
1

Extensive expertise and excellent performance in scaling-up of chromatography purification
Cost competitive
Low-cost chiral packing materials
Applicable to various scales
Equipped with dynamic axial compression columns with a maximum inner diameter of
1000 mm and  a HPLC system with pumps at a maximum flow rate of 50 L/min
GMP compliant purification service (to be started in September 2015)
Features
Contract Purification of Chiral Compounds is Now Available
CHIRAL ART
Ordering Information
▶ Columns
Immobilized type
Amylose-SA Cellulose-SB Cellulose-SC Amylose-SE
3 2.0 X 75 KSA99S03-L502WT KSB99S03-L502WT - -
2.0 X 100 KSA99S03-1002WT KSB99S03-1002WT - -
2.0 X 150 KSA99S03-1502WT KSB99S03-1502WT - -
2.0 X 250 KSA99S03-2502WT KSB99S03-2502WT - -
3.0 X 75 KSA99S03-L503WT KSB99S03-L503WT - -
3.0 X 100 KSA99S03-1003WT KSB99S03-1003WT - -
3.0 X 150 KSA99S03-1503WT KSB99S03-1503WT - -
3.0 X 250 KSA99S03-2503WT KSB99S03-2503WT - -
4.6 X 50 KSA99S03-0546WT KSB99S03-0546WT - -
4.6 X 75 KSA99S03-L546WT KSB99S03-L546WT - -
 4.6 X 100 KSA99S03-1046WT KSB99S03-1046WT - -
4.6 X 150 KSA99S03-1546WT KSB99S03-1546WT - -
4.6 X 250 KSA99S03-2546WT KSB99S03-2546WT - -
5 4.6 X 150 KSA99S05-1546WT KSB99S05-1546WT KSC99S05-1546WT KSE99S05-1546WT
4.6 X 250 KSA99S05-2546WT KSB99S05-2546WT KSC99S05-2546WT KSE99S05-2546WT
10 X 250 KSA99S05-2510WT KSB99S05-2510WT KSC99S05-2510WT KSE99S05-2510WT
20 X 250 KSA99S05-2520WX KSB99S05-2520WX KSC99S05-2520WX KSE99S05-2520WX
30 X 250 KSA99S05-2530WX KSB99S05-2530WX KSC99S05-2530WX KSE99S05-2530WX
Coated type
Particle